

ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Protection Agency program, helps us all save money and protect our environment through energy efficient products and practices. For more information, visit www.energystar.gov.

Dear ENERGY STAR® Partners and Stakeholders:

The U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) is pleased to invite you to join us for an ENERGY STAR Commercial Food Service (CFS) webinar to be held on **May 11, 2023** from 1:00 – 2:00 PM EST.

The session is open to all ENERGY STAR partners and stakeholders and will focus on a range of topics, including:

- ENERGY STAR program overview
- CFS Tools and Latest Resources
- Ways to engage with ENERGY STAR on CFS equipment and marketing

Please mark your calendars and register now for the "ENERGY STAR for Commercial Food Service" webinar.

Additionally, ENERGY STAR representatives look forward to attending the 2023 National Restaurant Association Show at McCormick Place in Chicago from May 20 – 23, 2023. We will be on the show floor meeting with equipment manufacturers and others to discuss the ENERGY STAR program. Please let us know if you are interested in scheduling an in-person meeting by sending an email to CFS@energystar.gov.

If you are interested in learning more about how you can participate in the ENERGY STAR Commercial Food Service program, or if you have additional questions, please email CFS@energystar.gov.

Thank you and we look forward to seeing you on May 11!

For more information, visit: www.energystar.gov

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. To manage the types of emails you receive from ENERGY STAR, visit the <u>subscription center</u>.



This email was sent by:
EPA (Climate Protection Partnerships Division) - ENERGY STAR
1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Washington, DC, 20460 US

Manage Email Preferences